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FOLLOW ME JAPAN PTE. LTD.

6 Eu Tong Sen Street #07-06 (SOHO 1) The Central Singapore 059817 | TEL: +65 6507 3900 | Website: www.followmejapan.com.sg

Operating Hours: 09:00 - 17:00 (Mon - Fri). Close on Sat, Sun & P.H

FMJ 8D7N Wonders of Korea
(EXCLUDES AIR FARE) EJeXEy&V: M
GROUP SIZE ADULT CHILD
(sl elelins ze il SINGLE TWIN TRIPLE TWIN WITH BED NO BED
6~9 $ 13,150 | $ 10,250 | $ 9,950 | $ 10,250 | $ 9,950 | $ 3,800
10 ~ 14 $ 12,150 | $ 9,250 | $ 8,950 | $ 9,250 | $ 8,950 | $ 3,300
15 $ 11,150 | $ 8,250 | $ 7,950 | $ 8,250 | $ 7,950 | $ 2,800
Suggested Flight
Date Flight No. Sector Departure Arrival
14-Nov-25 SQ 616 Singapore - Busan 2330 0635+1
22-Nov-25 SQ 601 Seoul - Singapore 1645 2220
Remarks:

e Minimum group size to confirm tour is 6 ~ 10 adults (depending on tour packages) including children with bed

e Tour prices may change without prior notice due to exchange rate fluctuation

e Triple sharing room may include 2 single beds + either a rollaway or sofa bed

o Child no Bed (4 years and below) will be provided with simple meals

Tour Price Includes:

Tour Price Excludes:

e Hotel accommodation as stipulated in itinerary

e Air fare, fuel surcharges and taxes

e Meals as stipulated in itinerary

e Visa Application (if applicable)

e Entrance fees (if applicable) as stipulated in itinerary

e Fuel surcharges and taxes

e Coach transportations during touring days only

e Any incidental charge incurred

e English-speaking guide services during touring days only

e Any other cost not specifically "included" in the tour prices

e Travel Insurance




